Royal 3inc.

Bill to: CORPORATE TRAFFIC, INC. 2002 SOUTHSIDE BOULEVARD, Jacksonville, FL, 32216 Invoice Date: 12/18/2023 Invoice #: 733915 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 01/18/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
12/15/2023		5605 East Holmes Road, Memphis, TN 38118, USA - 222 ROYAL ROAD KEOKUK, IA 52632			
			1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

TOTAL	
\$1,200.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

L O A D A G R E E M E N T



Carrier: ROYAL3 INC

Phone: 630-485-7370

Truck #:

Pallets: 19

Fax: 630-485-6980

Attention: Email: PETER@ROYAL3INC.COM

Trailer #:

Commodity: FOOD

Weight: 43,603.00

Pieces: 0

riece:

Driver:

Temperature Controlled: No

Required Equipment: 53' DRY VAN

DRIVER MUST CALL AT 904-677-3939 FOR DISPATCH ON TRIP # 733915

***** NOTES AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS *****

-1***53' DRY VAN SWINGING DOORS REQUIRED FOR LOADING****	
NO WOOD WALLS**	
*TRACKING MUST BE SET UP OR NO ACCESSORIALS WILL APPLY**	
TRUCKER TOOLS TRACKING REQUIRED, IF NOT KEPT ON FOR THE DURATION OF THE TRIP, THERE IS A \$150 FINE	
TRAILER MUST BE CLEAN, DRY, ODOR FREE*	
POSSIBLE LUMPER AT DELIVERY. CARRIER PAYS UP FRONT AND WE'LL REIMBURSE DOLLAR FOR DOLLAR*	
SEAL MUST BE INTACT, IF FOR ANY REASON THE SEAL IS NOT INTACT UPON ARRIVING AT DELIVERY IT WILL BE REJECTED AND WILL RESULT IN A CLAIM**	
***** \$150 LATE FEE (NO CALL NO SHOW) AND \$150 PER ADDITIONAL DAY LATE FEE****	
***** POD IN PDF FORMAT MUST BE EMAILED TO MICAH.SMOAK@CORPORATETRAFFIC.COM <mailto:micah.smoak@corporatetraffic.com> WITHIN 48 HOURS OF DELIVERY OR THERE WILL BE \$150 DEDUCTION CHARGED****</mailto:micah.smoak@corporatetraffic.com>	
***EMERGENCY # 904-539-8205	

Shipper #1 Address: SOLAE LLC 5605 HOLMES CREST LN MEMPHIS, TN 38118 Pickup Date & Time: 12/15/2023 10:00:00AM To 12/15/2023 10:00:00AM Pickup #: 81093796 Directions: *Routing instructions, if any, are for informational purposes only* No Directions



12/15/2023 8:44:16AM

Consignee #1						
Address: ALLIED BLENDS 222 ROYAL ROA KEOKUK, IA 526	AD		Deliver Deliver	<u>y Date & Time:</u> <u>y #:</u>		9:30:00AM To 9:30:00AM
Directions: *Routing instru	ctions, if any, are for	informational p	poses only*			
No Directions						
Rates & Instructions	for Payment					
Charge Description	on Qty	Rate Sub-		e require legible copies of ease reference bill # <u>11427</u>		
BASE AMOUNT		\$1,2	0.00 <u>inv</u>	voice.		voices@corporatetraffic.com
	Total Due	e (USD): \$1,20				uiries@corporatetraffic.com
Terms & Conditions						
a modification of and addendum below. This rate confirmation inc <u>Exclusive Use of Trailer</u> : Shipn is agreed that, at Corporate Trafi <u>OS&D / Unloading Fees</u> : All OS a receipt must accompany origin Traffic regarding OS&D will resu rates/settlement. <u>No Double Brokering</u> : Carriers with this agreement being voided <u>Hours of Service</u> : The carrier a Carrier to violate hours of service <u>FSMA Transporting Guidelines</u> Carrier agrees and will ensure the safety related instructions or req requirements, will be considered that adulterated shipments may Carrier will assume Full liability Section. <u>Required Documents</u> All BOL/POD's and accessorial to We only accept 1 invoice	Audes all accessorial of ment is booked as 'Excl fics sole discretion, can S&D / Unloading must b al invoice. We will not l the carrier being held f must use own equipmed c. cknowledges that drive e regulations as establi at shipments are being uirements set forth in th "adulterated" within the be refused by the Ship and Full Loss for loss of receipts are required to	harges and surch usive Use'. Puttir riers settlement no be approved by C honor or pay unlo 100% responsible ent. Violation of the r has the availab shed by the FMC g transported, pur he Shipping Doct e meaning of the per, consignee of or damage to cargo be submitted 24	ges. Including b additional Freig y be offset/redu- porate Traffic a ding fees that d Carrier authoriz s will result in p hours of service A. uant to this Agre- tent, including a bod Drug & Cos eceiver upon th resulting from t 8 hours after de	but not limited to stop-offs, un out not limited to stop-offs, un out with this shipment is pro- ced. It time of occurrence. B.O.L. to not accompany the original ese Corporate Traffic to dedu ayment being made directly the to make pickup and deliver ement, under conditions that ny seal, temperature, quality metic Act (21 U.S.C. §§ 342 eir tender for delivery at des he breach of any of the fore	nloading, or funibited. If carried invoice. Fail uct any claims to the actual corry as schedule at are in complity control stand 2(a)(i)(4), 342(ii stination, with corrigoing requirem carrierinvoices	el surcharges. er violates this condition it irked 'Driver Unload' and ure to notify Corporate from agreed carrier performing the work ed and will not require the iance with the written food lards and delivery date i)). Carrier understand or without inspection. nents specified in this s@corporatetraffic.com
Signature & Return Ir	formation			R	AX BACH	K TO: 904-493-3222
X Rates, Terms, and Conditions		by ROYAL3 INC		114		



12/15/2023 8:44:16AM



STORE 671 703 State Hw, 80 Matthews, MC 63867 (573) 472-3336 12/15.2023

1 414-4 1 on # 5487947 (* - Martio Price 16181 trivick: (i) easil 281 21 281 21
 Crisick Direct
 23

 Pump
 23

 Galliams
 103 633

 Price / Gall
 3 389
 infof stal 251 11 0.00 ha ee taa " ... al 351 21 (RA) is the second state Tex er ved - C 14 351.21 SWIPED SWIPED Addroved Auth # 297330 involte Number: 0263644150

ON Cand

IMPORTANT - Retain this copy for your records.

Vehicle ID: 715

VehicleID 715 TruckingCompanyNameZIGI FREIGHT INC

YOU HAVE SHOWER POWER!

Special Promotional Offer



Solate Innovation through M RECEIVED, subject to the cl		effect on thedate of the issue of this Bill	SHO	BILL OF LADING RT FORM		ORDER # 4500865178 DELIVERY # 81093796 SHIPMENT # 0000529704 Page 1 of 1	
AT Memphi		ATE 15 DEC 2023	FROM	Solae, LLC			
the property described below, word carrier being understood if on its route, otherwise to deliv as to each party at any time inter	in apparent good order, e throughout this contract er to another carrier on th ested in all or any of said	e route to said destination. It is mutual property, that every service to be perfo	ly agreed, as to each prmed hereunder sha	age unknown, marked, consign property under the contract) ag i carrier of all or any of said pro Il be subject to all the terms an	ed, and destine rees to carry to perty over all o d conditions of	Consignee - For purposes of notification only) ed as indicated below, which said carrier (the bits usual place of delivery at said destination, of any portion of said route to destination, and the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading p motor carrier classification or tariff if this is a	
CONSIGNED Allied Blen Solae, LLC 222 Royal I	ds			NATION uk, IA 52632			
ROUTING Royal 3		CUSTOMER PO #		R PO #	FOE	FREIGHT TERMS FOB Shippoint, Frt. PPD/Add PREPAID	
DESTINATION	I PORT	CONTAINER/TRAILER PTLZ 244785	SEAL NUN 170067	IBER	PRO	NUMBER	
CONFIRMED 17 DEC 202 BOOKING NU		SAIL DATE VESSEL	ETA DATE	P-TO NAME	CUT-	OFF DATE	
NO	DESCR	IPTION OF ARTICLES, IARKS AND EXCEPTIONS	FREIGHT	**WEIGHT (SUB.TO CORRECTIO	N) T	his shipment is correctly described.	
<u>РКGS</u> 18980.000 KG 20.000 EA	10001262 SUPRO® 8000 Isolated Soy F Lecithin	Protein with Less Than 2	55	42513.272		his snipment is correctly described. orrect weight is b. Subject to prification by the Western Weighing and ispection Bureau in accordance with greement No. 4960. astern Weighing and Inspection Bureau In cordance with Agreement. outhern Weighing and Inspection Bureau In cordance with Agreement No. 19654. ranscontinental Freight Bureau in accordance ith Agreement No. A-3973. Shippers Imprint in lieu of stamp, not a part of ill of Lading approved by the Interstate ommerce Commission).	
	TOTAL WEIG	HT 43613.271 LB HT 19782.631 KG			s	oodgrade articles, Do not hip with chemicals, toxic or odorous substance	
Solae, LLC, Shippers	en two ports by a carrier b endent on value, shippers by is hereby specifically Charles 12-15-23		Agent	DATE OF PICKUP	's weight." he agreed or	Mich Sergetty 12-14-73	
Solae, LLC 4272 South Meno Memphis TN 387		FTL call NEED AN	APPT	ore than 48 hr in adv		26-6422 LTL carriers DO NOT	
Bill to: Solae LLC c/o TRAX P.O.Box 42903 Indianapolis, Indiana 46242 For prepaid LTL	only: These sh			D BY ALLIED BLEND			
For prepaid LTL only: These shipped articles fall within IFF's contracted range for NMFC FAK 55 EMERGENCY CONTACT: For Hazardous Materials [or Dangerous Goods] Incident Spill, Leak, Fire, Exposure, or Accident Call CHEMTREC CCN 671983 In USA call +1 703-741-5970 A315-7./B1-EN-PP1							

A315-ZJB1-EN-PP1



. ...

8225 Leclaire Ave., Burbank, IL 60459

Phone: 708-303-5150 email:bol@rtbrz.com

Driver Nastor Sanchel Co-Driver Truck 715 Trailer 244785

*NOTE: All trip sheets must ONLY be from Monday pick-up to Monday delivery of the following week.

Date	Start Location City, State, Zip Code	Notes
12.12.23	Ruchasha JC	,
Date	Burlington, NC End Location City, State, Zip Code	Notes
12-13-23	Bannington, NC	
Date	PICKUP City, State, Zip Code	, Notes
12.13-23	Canton, Ma	
Date	DELIVERY City, State, Zip Code	Notes
12-13-23	Durchester, M2	
Date	PICKUP City, State, Zip Code	Notes
12-13-23	Dosbody Ma	
Date	DELIVERY City, State, Zip Code	Notes
12-15-23	Namphis, TH.	
Date	PICKUP City, State, Zip Code	Notes
12-15-23	Mamphis, TN	
Date	DELIVERY City, State, Zip Code	Notes
12-18-23	KOOKUK, IA	
Date	PICKUP City, State, Zip Code	Notes
Date	DELIVERY City, State, Zip Code	Notes
And the second		
Date	PICKUP City, State, Zip Code	Notes
Date	DELIVERY City, State, Zip Code	Notes
	1.5	• 1200 140 PH 10 PH 10 200 1200 1200 PH 10 PH